Greenwood HOLIDAY CRAFT FAIR

SPONROSHIP LEVELS

PLATINUM

LIMITED TO 5 SPONSORS

- COMPANY NAME AND LOGO ON CRAFT FAIR WERSITE
- **COMPANY LOGO ON DAY OF INFORMATION SHEET**
- COMPANY NAME AND LOGO ON ENTRY WAY **DISPLAY BOARD AND SANTA'S VILLAGE DISPLAY**
- COMPANY NAME AND LOGO ON EVENT WORKER SHIRTS
 - **SOCIAL MEDIA HIGHLIGHT**



GOLD

- **COMPANY NAME AND LOGO ON CRAFT FAIR** WEBSITE
- **COMPANY LOGO ON DAY OF INFORMATION SHEET**
- COMPANY NAME AND LOGO ON ENTRY WAY **DISPLAY BOARD AND SANTA'S VILLAGE DISPLAY BOARD**



SILVER

- **COMPANY NAME AND LOGO ON CRAFT FAIR** WEBSITE
- **COMPANY LOGO ON DAY OF INFORMATION SHEET**
- **COMPANY NAME AND LOGO ON ENTRY WAY DISPLAY BOARD**



BRONZE

- **COMPANY NAME AND LOGO ON CRAFT FAIR** WEBSITE
- COMPANY LOGO ON DAY OF INFORMATION SHEET



317-889-4020

615 W. SMITH VALLEY ROAD, GREENWOOD, IN 46142



Hreenwood HOLIDAY CRAFT FAIR SPONROSHIP LEVELS

Thank you for your interest in becoming a sponsor for the 2024 Greenwood Holiday Craft Fair! The Craft Fair is scheduled for Saturday, November 23, 2024 at Greenwood Community High School.

Please complete the following information sheet and email it to Lindsey Glaze at lglaze@gws.k12.in.us on or before September 1, 2024.

Company Name:		
, ,		Phone:
Company Contact Name		FIIOHE
Company Website:		
Please Select Your Sponsors	ship Level:	
1. Platinum Sponsorship	\$500	
2. Gold Sponsorship	\$350	
3. Silver Sponsorship	\$150	
4. Bronze Sponsorship	\$75	

Please email a JPEG on PNP of your company's logo to Lindsey Glaze at Iglaze@gws.k12.in.us.

Payments can be mailed or dropped off at: Greenwood Community High School Attn: Lindsey Glaze 615 W. Smith Valley Road Greenwood, IN 46142

